SR-50
SKIRT SEALING RUBBER
TEL SR-50 SKIRT SEALING RUBBER is a simple, cheap yet
effective skirting system that prevents dust and spillage and
reduce clean-up and maintenance costs at installations.
It is a pre-moulded rubber sheet made from proprietary
formulations of Natural with Synthetic rubber blends. It can
easily be fitted to your existing chute walls with the help of a

➢ Optional Quick Release clamp for easy installation and
adjustment.
➢ Superior Rubber Compound offers excellent wear
resistance and very low-abrasion.
➢ Available in Standard width of 1500mm & 2000mm and
thickness 10mm, 12mm, 15mm & 20mm.
➢ Custom sizes available on demand.
SALIENT FEATURES PART NO. & DIMENSIONS
Assembly P/N*
Thickness
In. (mm)
Width
In. (mm)
Length
Ft. (M)
TSR50-10-15-X 0.4 (10) 60 (1500) 32 (10)
TSR50-10-20-X 0.4 (10) 80 (2000) 32 (10)
TSR50-12-15-X 0.5 (12) 60 (1500) 32 (10)
TSR50-12-20-X 0.5 (12) 80 (2000) 32 (10)
TSR50-15-15-X 0.6 (15) 60 (1500) 32 (10)
TSR50-15-20-X 0.6 (15) 80 (2000) 32 (10)
TSR50-20-15-X 0.8 (20) 60 (1500) 32 (10)
TSR50-20-20-X 0.8 (20) 80 (2000) 32 (10)
Colour
Hardness
(Shore A)
Tensile Strength